2021/2022

Ross S. Sterling High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Rangers

Time

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 7

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 18

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 25

Feb 26

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 10

Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 15

Mar 18

Mar 22

Mar 25

Mar 26

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

vs Shadow Creek

vs Dobie

vs Barbers Hill

vs PNG

@ MacArthur

@ FB Kempner

@ Sam Rayburn

@ FB Bush

@ Cy Lakes

@ Pasadena

@ Heights

@ Sam Rayburn

@ Austin

vs North Shore

vs Dawson

@ Santa Fe

vs Sapulpa, OK

vs Texas City

@ Galveston Ball

vs GCM

@ La Porte

vs Friendswood

Sterling Baseball Field

Sterling Baseball Field

Sterling Baseball Field

Sterling Baseball Field

Kempner High School

Kempner High School

Fort Bend Bush

Fort Bend Bush

Maguire Field

Maguire Field

Maguire Field

Maguire Field

Sterling Baseball Field

Sterling Baseball Field

Santa Fe High School

Sterling Baseball Field

Sterling Baseball Field

Galveston baseball

Sterling Baseball Field

La Porte High School
(Bulldog)

Sterling Baseball Field

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Alief Tournament

Alief Tournament

Alief Tournament

Alief Tournament

@ Cy Lakes Alief Tournament

Pasadena Tournament

Pasadena Tournament

Pasadena Tournament

Pasadena Tournament

Tournament

Tournament




Mar 29

Aprl

Apr 8

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 14

Apr 19

Apr 22

Apr 26

Apr 29

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

@ Lee

vs Manvel

vs Santa Fe

@ Texas City

vs Galveston Ball

@ GCM

vs La Porte

@ Friendswood

Vs Lee

@ Manvel

Lee High School

Sterling Baseball Field

Sterling Baseball Field

Texas City

Sterling Baseball Field

Goose Creek Memorial

Sterling Baseball Field

Friendswood High School

Sterling Baseball Field

Manvel High School




