

## 2021/2022

## Ross S. Sterling High School - Baseball (M) Varsity Rangers

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 7	4:00 PM	vs Shadow Creek	Sterling Baseball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 11	4:00 PM	vs Dobie	Sterling Baseball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 14	4:00 PM	vs Barbers Hill	Sterling Baseball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 18	4:00 PM	vs PNG	Sterling Baseball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 24	12:00 PM	@ MacArthur	Kempner High School	Alief Tournament
Feb 24	2:30 PM	@ FB Kempner	Kempner High School	Alief Tournament
Feb 25	12:00 PM	@ Sam Rayburn	Fort Bend Bush	Alief Tournament
Feb 25	2:30 PM	@ FB Bush	Fort Bend Bush	Alief Tournament
Feb 26	12:30 PM	@ Cy Lakes		@ Cy Lakes Alief Tournament
Mar 3	12:30 PM	@ Pasadena	Maguire Field	Pasadena Tournament
Mar 3	3:00 PM	@ Heights	Maguire Field	Pasadena Tournament
Mar 4	12:30 PM	@ Sam Rayburn	Maguire Field	Pasadena Tournament
Mar 5	12:30 PM	@ Austin	Maguire Field	Pasadena Tournament
Mar 8	7:00 PM	vs North Shore	Sterling Baseball Field	
Mar 10	10:00 AM	vs Dawson	Sterling Baseball Field	Tournament
Mar 11	7:00 PM	@ Santa Fe	Santa Fe High School	
Mar 12	10:00 AM	vs Sapulpa, OK	Sterling Baseball Field	Tournament
Mar 15	6:00 PM	vs Texas City	Sterling Baseball Field	
Mar 18	4:00 PM	@ Galveston Ball	Galveston baseball	
Mar 22	6:00 PM	vs GCM	Sterling Baseball Field	
Mar 25	7:00 PM	@ La Porte	La Porte High School (Bulldog)	
Mar 26	1:00 PM	vs Friendswood	Sterling Baseball Field	

Mar 29	6:00 PM	@ Lee	Lee High School
Apr 1	6:00 PM	vs Manvel	Sterling Baseball Field
Apr 8	6:00 PM	vs Santa Fe	Sterling Baseball Field
Apr 9	1:00 PM	@ Texas City	Texas City
Apr 12	6:00 PM	vs Galveston Ball	Sterling Baseball Field
Apr 14	6:00 PM	@ GCM	Goose Creek Memorial
Apr 19	6:00 PM	vs La Porte	Sterling Baseball Field
Apr 22	6:00 PM	@ Friendswood	Friendswood High School
Apr 26	6:00 PM	vs Lee	Sterling Baseball Field
Apr 29	6:00 PM	@ Manvel	Manvel High School